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Anlage
Konviktstr. 21, 72488 Sigmaringen

Hallenadresse
KonviktstralBe 21, 72488 Sigmaringen
T 07571 13844

Sportwart/in
Schwenold, Nico
T 0151 10503250 sportwart-tcs@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Schwenold, Astrid
T 0160/923 130 35 aschwenold@web.de
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Hobby Mixed 1
MF: Astrid Schwenold
m 0160/923 130 35; aschwenold@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Andelfinger, Julia
Dr. Armbruster, Jorg
Armbruster, Priska
Arndt, Dieter

Arndt, Sybille
Arnold, Felix
Balensiefen, Martina
Brand, Jule

Burth, Hans

Borjes, Frederic
Borjes, Valerie
Carelli, Gerardo (ITA A/D)
Dolan, Gerret

Dr. Ehm, Marcus
Fink, Waltraud
Fischer, Konstantin
Furst, Michael
Gramling, Albrecht
Grof3, Anita
Grasser, Isolde
Guhr, Volker
Hammer, Lena
Haug, Wolfgang
Heinzler, Svenja
Hoell, Sylvester
Hotea, Nikolaus (ROU A/D)
Hotz, Matthias

Dr. Hug, Hubert

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28353366
16450547
26050318
15550686
25750434
10560344
26050324
20565388
14850835
10672381
27254579
15151857
10655719
17284918
24650280
17655526
15753129
15750526
25850269
25851479
16550346
29101432
15550784
20665909
17501179
15953049
18067111
15450241
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Name (Nat.)

Hug, Ursula

Hummel, Jirgen

Jahns, Harry

Jakob, Manuel
King-Conradi, Sophia
Knubben, Rachel

Kohler, Stefan

Leich, Anja

Leich, Emilia

Lindacher, Christoph
Loescher, Sarah

Lotzer, Tim

Mayer, Steffen

Mellmann, Andreas
Moser, Frank

Muller, Majken

Dr. Muller, Raimund
Muller, Werner

Dr. Miller-Metzler, Ruthild
Neumann, Lucy

Neusch, Beate

Nikula, Luminita (ROU A/D)
Peinhopf, Johann (AUT A/D)
Reiser, Jurgen

Runge, Timo

Schierok, Michael
Schwenold, Astrid
Siegmann, Mirja
Springmann, Werner
Stephan, Klaus

Dr. Stiegler, Marc-Stephan
Stocker, Heidi

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25750468
15050943
14750571
19150600
28253432
28353365
18454171
27195154
20456309
10263675
29250351
10668857
16851099
18355592
17003550
28352327
14750384
15150308
25150185
20363884
26450130
27851937
14852852
17956906
17280077
15350669
26350135
27850424
15253089
16050218
17450307
25550126
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJdg. Info
61 Vary-Gallyas, Edina (HUN A/D) 27550846
62 Weinert, Paulina 20263088
63 Zimmerer, Hans Peter 14850406
64 von Kunhardt, Nina 27854474

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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